
 

 Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sewa 

Steels Pvt. Ltd. 

Date of commencement of CIRP: 

25.05.2022 

List of Creditors as 

on 01.08.2022 

 

 

 
Name of Creditor 

 
Details of Claim Received 

 
Details of Claims admitted 

Amount 

of 

Contingen 

t Claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

Remarks, 

if any. 

  

 

 
Date of 

Receipt 

 

 

 

 
 

Amount Claimed 

 

 

 
Amount of claim 

admitted 

 

 

 

 
 

Nature of Claim 

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Security 

Interest 

Amount 

Covered 

by 

Guarante 

e 

 

 

Whether 

related 

party 

 

% of 

Voting 

share in 

CoC 

              

 
HDFC Bank Ltd. 

 
14-06-2022 

 
18,41,96,632.86 

 
18,41,96,632.86 

Secured Financial 

Creditor 

   
NO 

 
100 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 
- 

 

              

 


